
3
4

5
6

7
8

9

13

14

1

2

Stage 1

Available 
Sections

16 SECTIONS AVAILABLE
Boundary lines indicative only.

STANDARD TERMS

29
30 91

92

93

101
102

103104

105

90

All section prices are inclusive of GST. 

Please refer to Survey Scheme Plan for accurate dimensions and areas.

Lot
Gross Area 

(m2)
Net Area 

(m2)
Section 

Price 

1 564 505 $395,000

2 603 515 $420,000

8 620 503 $420,000

12 501 501 $380,000

20 500 500 $375,000

21 520 520 $385,000

22 461 461 $355,000

29 520 520 $395,000

30 550 550 $405,000

90 474 474 $360,000

Lot
Gross Area 

(m2)
Net Area 

(m2)
Section 

Price

91 300 300 $280,000

92 300 300 $285,000

93 450 450 $355,000

94 556 556 $405,000

101 402 402 $325,000

102 402 402 $325,000

103 401 401 $325,000

104 291 291 $275,000

105 300 300 SOLD

111 400 400 $345,000

20

21

22

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

POKEREKERE CRESCENT

TE ARA O KAWAI

TE ARA O WAIHURI

TUKERE CRESCENT

TE HIRAWANUI D
RIVE

KOA RESERVE

111
SOLD

2

8

SOLD

SOLD

94

1

12



Where a community 
comes home

Make the most of Palmerston North’s latest subdivision

tamakukuterrace.nz

Contact Raewyn & Jack today.

Mid West Realty Limited, Licensed under the REA Act 2008.

Raewyn Easton
Residential Sales
027 4362 600
raewyn.easton@bayleys.co.nz

Jack Monckton
Residential Sales
027 394 3705 
jack.monckton@bayleys.co.nz




