

Tamakuku Terrace

> SOLD SOLD

## Stage 1 Available Sections



Boundary lines indicative only.

Lot	Gross Area (m²)	Net Area (m²)	Section Price
1	564	505	\$395,000
2	603	515	\$420,000
8	620	503	\$420,000
12	501	501	\$380,000
20	500	500	\$375,000
21	520	520	\$385,000
22	461	461	\$355,000
29	520	520	\$395,000
30	550	550	\$405,000
90	474	474	\$360,000

Lot	Gross Area (m²)	Net Area (m²)	Section Price
91	300	300	\$280,000
92	300	300	\$285,000
93	450	450	\$355,000
94	556	556	\$405,000
101	402	402	\$325,000
102	402	402	\$325,000
103	401	401	\$325,000
104	291	291	\$275,000
105	300	300	SOLD
111	400	400	\$345,000

All section prices are inclusive of GST.

Please refer to Survey Scheme Plan for accurate dimensions and areas.



## Where a community comes home

## Make the most of Palmerston North's latest subdivision

tamakukuterrace.nz

## Contact Raewyn & Jack today.



Raewyn Easton Residential Sales 027 4362 600 raewyn.easton@bayleys.co.nz



Jack Monckton Residential Sales 027 394 3705 jack.monckton@bayleys.co.nz

Mid West Realty Limited, Licensed under the REA Act 2008.

